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OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.5.3990 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstraße 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria I0676 620 37 41 lI obelix@rul.at

Endergebnis

Veranstaltung:

Wettbewerbsart:

Veranstalter:

Durchführer:

Austragungsort: Datum. )1.Q5.2023

Rang Start-Nr. Spieler/NationA/erein

1 2 Vogelauer Manuela
CdE Dornbirn

2 1 Voltolini lnge
ESC Bludenz

33 Koch Petra
CdE Dornbirn

21.05.2023 14:46:41

Punkte

217

190

144

Runde D1 D2 D3 D4 Summe

1

2

42 52 14 10

24 27 28 20

40 37 20 16

34 17 14 12

321424 0

282216 I

118

99

1

2

70

74

1

2

113

77

Endrich Stefan
r-V Vorarlberg

lSchiedsrichter)

Rhomberg Peter

LV Vorarlberg
(Wettbewerbsleiter)

Rhomberg Peter

LV Vorarlberg

(Schriftführer)


